Marshall County Drainage Board

Regular Meeting

Tuesday January 16, 2024

8:30am **2024 Drainage Board Reorganization** Appointment of Drainage Board Attorney Appointment of Drainage Board Secretary Appointment of a Drainage Board Citizen Members

Appointment of Joint Drainage Board for 2024

Maintenance Bids B.F. Mattingly Ditch & Arm Daniel Savage Ditch

J. Ballinger/Myers Assessments

Review of Ditch Maintenance Assessments for 2024

Maintenance Contract

Minutes

Other Business

Public Comments

Adjournment